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IL RESTO DEL CARLINO

LUNEDI — 10 FEBBRAIO 2020

Risultati
Fratta-Acqualagna
Montemarcianc-Loreto Pesaro
Porto San Giorgio-Gualdo
Stamura Ancona-Recanati
Taurys Jesi-Fossombrone
Tolenting-Todi
Urbania-San Marina
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Prossimo Turno

Acoualagna-Porto San Glorgio
Fossombrone-fratt
Guado-Tolentino

Loreto Pesar-Urbania
Montemarcizno-Recanati
San Maroo-Tauus Jes
Todi-Stamura Ancona

R

1494
1476
1352
1377
1332
1388
1333
1398
1342
1237
1214
1304
1248
1076
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1431
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